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FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power source

Burners

Total power

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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4 BURNERS GAS STOVE, TOP
MG498XL

Ref: 1130.220.002C
Magnus

Body in stainless steel.

Anti-splatter profile with ergonomic curving.

Ergonomic handles and anti-drip protection rings.

Easy access to all functional components through the front part of
the modules.

Space in the back part of the equipments for cables and tubes.

800x900x250 mm
Gas

2xX 7 kKW +2x 11 KW
36 kW

71 kg
880x980x540 mm

69 kg
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