



## 4 BURNERS GAS STOVE, TOP MG498XL

Ref: 1130.220.002C  
Magnus

Body in stainless steel.  
Anti-splatter profile with ergonomic curving.  
Ergonomic handles and anti-drip protection rings.  
Easy access to all functional components through the front part of the modules.  
Space in the back part of the equipments for cables and tubes.

### FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	800x900x250 mm
Power source	Gas
Burners	2x 7 kW + 2x 11 kW
Total power	36 kW
Weight	71 kg
Packaging dimensions	880x980x540 mm
Gross weight	69 kg